ALL TRAFFIC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SOLUTIONS

Site

Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB
Washington Place 2021, EB

Washington Place 2021, EB

Start: 2021-03-16

End: 2021-04-02
Times: 0:00-23:59

Day of
Week

Thu
Wed
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Tue
Mon
Wed
Thu
Wed
Thu
Mon
Mon
Wed
Thu
Tue
Wed
Tue
Tue
Wed
Tue
Thu
Thu

Mon

Time

22:00 -
23:00
13:00 -
14:00
17:00 -
18:00
15:00 -
16:00
19:00 -
20:00
21:00 -
22:00
9:00 -
10:00
13:00 -
14:00
10:00 -
11:00
13:00 -
14:00
16:00 -
17:00
16:00 -
17:00
9:00 -
10:00
14:00 -
15:00
14:00 -
15:00
18:00 -
19:00
20:00 -
21:00
9:00 -
10:00
18:00 -
19:00
13:00 -
14:00
7:00 -
8:00
14:00 -
15:00
10:00 -
11:00
20:00 -
21:00
16:00 -
17:00

Speed
Limit

25

Enforcement Priorities Report
Washington Place 2021, EB

Average A\_/erage
Speed Violator
Speed
22.3 40.0
21.6 n/a
23.0 45.0
21.0 n/a
22.0 n/a
22.3 36.7
18.5 36.0
21.0 39.0
20.2 41.0
21.7 57.0
20.6 n/a
21.3 36.0
22.0 n/a
21.0 36.0
21.6 41.0
225 36.0
21.3 n/a
22.4 37.0
221 36.5
20.8 n/a
19.8 n/a
21.6 36.7
18.2 n/a
19.2 41.0
19.7 n/a

29.2

29.1

29.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

28.9

28.6

28.4

28.3

28.1

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

27.8

27.7

27.7

27.6

275

27.4

27.4

27.2

27.1

27.1

Violation Threshold: Speed Limit +10

85%
Speed

Speed Range: 1 to 100

Rank Results By: 85% Speed

Average # Average #
Vehicles Violators
22 1
33 0
44 1
43 0
35 0
26 1
28 1
34 1
25 1
44 0
38 0
46 0
23 0
37 2
37 1
41 0
29 0
26 0
39 1
40 0
27 0
40 1
31 0
36 1
40 0
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