

Enforcement Priorities Report

Washington Place 2021, EB



Start: 2021-03-16 End: 2021-04-02

Times: 0:00-23:59

Violation Threshold: Speed Limit +10

Speed Range: 1 to 100

Rank Results By: 85% Speed

#	Site	Day of Week	Time	Speed Limit	Average Speed	Average Violator Speed	85% Speed	Average # Vehicles	Average # Violators
1	Washington Place 2021, EB	Thu	22:00 - 23:00	25	22.3	40.0	29.2	22	1
2	Washington Place 2021, EB	Wed	13:00 - 14:00	25	21.6	n/a	29.1	33	0
3	Washington Place 2021, EB	Mon	17:00 - 18:00	25	23.0	45.0	29.0	44	1
4	Washington Place 2021, EB	Mon	15:00 - 16:00	25	21.0	n/a	29.0	43	0
5	Washington Place 2021, EB	Mon	19:00 - 20:00	25	22.0	n/a	29.0	35	0
6	Washington Place 2021, EB	Thu	21:00 - 22:00	25	22.3	36.7	29.0	26	1
7	Washington Place 2021, EB	Tue	9:00 - 10:00	25	18.5	36.0	28.9	28	1
8	Washington Place 2021, EB	Mon	13:00 - 14:00	25	21.0	39.0	28.6	34	1
9	Washington Place 2021, EB	Wed	10:00 - 11:00	25	20.2	41.0	28.4	25	1
10	Washington Place 2021, EB	Thu	13:00 - 14:00	25	21.7	57.0	28.3	44	0
11	Washington Place 2021, EB	Wed	16:00 - 17:00	25	20.6	n/a	28.1	38	0
12	Washington Place 2021, EB	Thu	16:00 - 17:00	25	21.3	36.0	28.0	46	0
13	Washington Place 2021, EB	Mon	9:00 - 10:00	25	22.0	n/a	28.0	23	0
14	Washington Place 2021, EB	Mon	14:00 - 15:00	25	21.0	36.0	28.0	37	2
15	Washington Place 2021, EB	Wed	14:00 - 15:00	25	21.6	41.0	28.0	37	1
16	Washington Place 2021, EB	Thu	18:00 - 19:00	25	22.5	36.0	27.8	41	0
17	Washington Place 2021, EB	Tue	20:00 - 21:00	25	21.3	n/a	27.7	29	0
18	Washington Place 2021, EB	Wed	9:00 - 10:00	25	22.4	37.0	27.7	26	0
19	Washington Place 2021, EB	Tue	18:00 - 19:00	25	22.1	36.5	27.6	39	1
20	Washington Place 2021, EB	Tue	13:00 - 14:00	25	20.8	n/a	27.5	40	0
21	Washington Place 2021, EB	Wed	7:00 - 8:00	25	19.8	n/a	27.4	27	0
22	Washington Place 2021, EB	Tue	14:00 - 15:00	25	21.6	36.7	27.4	40	1
23	Washington Place 2021, EB	Thu	10:00 - 11:00	25	18.2	n/a	27.2	31	0
24	Washington Place 2021, EB	Thu	20:00 - 21:00	25	19.2	41.0	27.1	36	1
25	Washington Place 2021, EB	Mon	16:00 - 17:00	25	19.7	n/a	27.1	40	0